
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00241

10/16/2
024

BALLINGER, AMY 
SUZANNE  Person 2

KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. 
BALLINGER, AMY SUZANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00106

10/16/2
024

BEZDEK, BECKY  Defendant
WILLIAMS, DAVID vs. BEZDEK, 
BECKY

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CF-2024-
00566

10/16/2
024

GARCIA, TROY 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, TROY MICHAEL

POSSESS OF FIREARM AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00565

10/16/2
024

JACKLICK, SAMPER  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKLICK, SAMPER

DUI AGGRAVATED (3RD 
OFFENSE) (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00241

10/16/2
024

KING, SCOTT ALLEN  Person 1
KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. 
BALLINGER, AMY SUZANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00567

10/16/2
024

MOORE, TAMMY 
SUE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, TAMMY SUE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00815

10/16/2
024

MORRIS, 
GABRIELLE  Defendant

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. MORRIS, 
GABRIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00240

10/16/2
024

NIGHTINGALE, KEVIN 
JAMES  Person 1

NIGHTINGALE, KEVIN JAMES vs. 
SLATON, KYLEA BRIANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00815

10/16/2
024

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM  Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. MORRIS, 
GABRIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00564

10/16/2
024

SANCHEZ, ROGELIO  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ, ROGELIO

BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY 
ON POLICE OFFICER AFC2+

Kay
PO-2024-
00123

10/16/2
024

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL  Defendant

STARKY, MAKENZY GABERILLE 
vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
ML-2024-
00240

10/16/2
024

SLATON, KYLEA 
BRIANNE  Person 2

NIGHTINGALE, KEVIN JAMES vs. 
SLATON, KYLEA BRIANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PO-2024-
00123

10/16/2
024

STARKY, MAKENZY 
GABERILLE  Plaintiff

STARKY, MAKENZY GABERILLE 
vs. SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CM-2024-
00415

10/16/2
024

STOUT, DALTON 
DOUGLAS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT,
DALTON DOUGLAS

THREATEN AN ACT OF 
VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay
CV-2024-
00106

10/16/2
024

WILLIAMS, DAVID  Plaintiff
WILLIAMS, DAVID vs. BEZDEK, 
BECKY

QUIET TITLE
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